NECTARINES

KIND OF FRUIT

Nectarines - white fleshed
available - 8/5 to 9/5

Nectarines - yellow fleshed
available - 7/14 to 9/12

Pears
available - 8/26 to 11/25

VARIETIES

Arctic Jay
Arctic Star
Arctic Gold

Easternglo
Summer Beaut
Sunglo
Flavortop
Fantasia

Bartlet
Bosc

AVERAGE DATE

AVAILABLE

4-Aug
19-Aug
21-Aug

15-Jul
25-Jul
9-Aug
11-Aug
16-Aug

27-Aug
13-Sep

Dates of availability may vary due to seasonal weather conditions.







